
 

 

 

 

  

The Speakers in the Arts Series presents Germaine Koh, a Canadian visual artist based in 
Vancouver on Thursday, February 25 > 8pm (Art Now) > VAC 100 
All Welcome. Admission Free. 
 

VASA is hosting their first annual Careers Conference on  
Tues. Feb. 23rd and Wed. Feb. 24th > 5:00 pm > ArtLab 
Western alumni who have graduated with degrees in visual arts or art history will discuss the steps 
they took toward pursuing their exciting careers. The goal of this conference is to help visual arts and 
art history students realize there are many opportunities that a degree in the visual arts can lead to.  

Speakers include Jane Hilton who works in Individual Giving at the AGO, Paul Vandeborne, 
an independent furniture designer, and Carolyn Vesely the Visual and Media Arts Officer at the 
Ontario Arts Council among others. 

 

Intent to Register  
This year online Intent to Register will run from February 5th-March 31st.  

Counselling 

Intent to Register counselling is available in  
Room 200A JLVAC on: 

Friday, February 26 -- 11:00-2:00 
Friday, March 5 -- 11:00-2:00 
Friday, March 12 -- 11:00-2:00 
Friday, March 19 -- 11:00-2:00 
Friday, March 26 -- 11:00-2:00 
 

 

 

Pre-University Scholarship Program with  
Anna Madelska and Thames Valley School Board 
high school students runs each Saturday starting  
Feb. 20 until May 1 (exceptions: March 13 & 20). 

An exhibition of students’ work will be held in the 
Artlab Gallery on the evening of Friday, May 7th.   
Families and friends are welcome to attend. 
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Sat. Feb. 27 – In-person Portfolio 
interviews for VAS 1025 Program  
(for Fall 2010). 

Kathleen Ritter  
Thurs. March 11 > 8pm > VAC 100 

March Break Open House  
Sat. Mar. 13 –  
9:30-2:30 pm > JLVAC 
8:30-3:00 pm > University College 

Research Day 2010 
Wed. March 24 > 3-6 pm > a joint 
effort between Arts and Humanities, 
FIMS and Education to be held in  
The Great Hall, Somerville House. 

Art History and Visual Culture 
Series presents Dolores Steinman,  
Thurs. Mar. 25 > 2:30 pm > NCB 117 
All welcome. 
 

Upcoming Events 


